
Selected 
Criteria - Year:  2018 State:  SD Codelist 

Basis:  Licensed
Round by 
Thousands:  No

Include Zero 
Companies:  No

Line of 
Business:  Total Premium Type:  Other

Group
Code Cocode Company Name Domicile

Direct
Premiums

Written
Market
Share

Cumulative
Market
Share

904 65838 John Hancock Life Ins Co USA MI 28,191,404 23.1767% 23.1767%
304 68241 Prudential Ins Co Of Amer NJ 18,179,285 14.9456% 38.1223%
140 92657 Nationwide Life & Ann Ins Co OH 14,286,918 11.7456% 49.8678%
869 66168 Minnesota Life Ins Co MN 13,379,317 10.9994% 60.8672%

1348 69019 Standard Ins Co OR 10,401,139 8.551% 69.4182%
4926 88072 Talcott Resolution Life Ins Co CT 6,276,502 5.16% 74.5782%

88668 Mutual Of Amer Life Ins Co NY 6,132,763 5.0419% 79.6201%
826 66915 New York Life Ins Co NY 6,088,926 5.0058% 84.6259%
140 66869 Nationwide Life Ins Co OH 4,724,403 3.884% 88.51%
968 62944 AXA Equitable Life Ins Co NY 4,582,280 3.7672% 92.2771%
306 62626 CMFG Life Ins Co IA 3,117,837 2.5632% 94.8404%
468 86231 Transamerica Life Ins Co IA 2,942,828 2.4194% 97.2597%
435 65935 Massachusetts Mut Life Ins Co MA 2,125,773 1.7476% 99.0074%
468 70688 Transamerica Financial Life Ins Co NY 553,771 0.4553% 99.4626%
50 62553 Country Life Ins Co IL 365,012 0.3001% 99.7627%

4926 71153 Talcott Resolution Life & Ann Ins Co CT 262,673 0.2159% 99.9787%
704 67172 Ohio Natl Life Ins Co OH 13,452 0.0111% 99.9897%
304 93629 Prudential Retirement Ins & Ann Co CT 12,482 0.0103% 100%

18 Companies in Report 121,636,765 100% 100%
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